

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 84097797

Data publicarii	26.06.23	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 840,33 RON - 840,33 RON

Descriere: 1 FISE PSI BUC 35 2.95 103.25 19.62 2 POST-IT BUC 6 2.95 17.70 3.36 3 TUS STAMPILA ALBASTRU BUC 1 9.25 9.25 1.76 4 PIXURI COLORATE BUC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 5 CLIPSURI MICI BUC 1 4.53 4.53 0.86 6 CLIPSURI MEDII BUC 1 11.77 11.77 2.24 7 BIBLIORAFT PVC BUC 20 8.41 168.20 31.96 8 CAIET MECANIC 2 INELE BUC 5 11.77 58.85 11.18 9 CAIET MECANIC 4 INELE BUC 5 12.61 63.05 11.98 10 DOSAR PVC BUC 50 0.84 42.00 7.98 11 FOLIE PVC BUC 400 0.13 52.00 9.88 12 MARKER DIVERSE CULORI SET 2 19.33 38.66 7.35 13 MARKER NEGRU BUC 8 3.37 26.96 5.12 14 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 10 20.17 201.70 38.32 15 HARTIE OFFSET 100*70 BUC 50 0.68 34.00 6.46
